
2.0 "The White Cliffs of
Dover," by Alice Miller, pre-
sented by Lynne Fontanne2.30 Artists on Parade3.0 Songs from the Shows

|

3.27 Rhythm and Humour4.0 Operetta
4.30 Cafe music
6. 0 Children’s session; Big
Brother Bill
5.45 Interlude
6.15 LONDON NEWS
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Frederick Grinke (violin) with
Boyd Neel Orchestra,"The Lark Ascending" (Vaughan
Williams)
7.44 Steuart Wilson (baritone),
Songs from "As You Like It’:"Under the Greenwood Tree,"
"Blow, Blow, Thou Winter’s
Wind," ‘‘What Shall We Have,""It Was a Lover and His Lass,"
"Wedding Is Great Juno’sCrown"
7.66 Henri Temianka (violin)
and Temianka Chamber Orches-
tra,
Rondo in A Major (Schubert)8.9 The Kentucky Minstrels,"The Star of Bethlehem"
(Adams), "‘The Promise of Life"
(Cowen), "The Lord Is My
Light" (arr. Arnold)8.25 Alfred Cortot (piano),
"Scenes from Childhood"
(Schumann)
8.42 London String Orchestra,
*"Holberg" Suite, Op. 40, Prelude
and Sarabande, Gavotte, Air,
Chg tr (Grieg)8.
9. 0
Station notices

° Newsree! and Commentary
9.256 Louis Levy’s Orchestra
"Sweethearts" (Stothart)
9.31 ‘Man in the Dark"
9.57 Reginald Foort (organ),
"The Vagabond King" (Friml)
40. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

AW; DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,
6. Op.m. Dinner music
7. © Combined Churches 6er-
vice: First Church (Rev. R. T.
Dodds)8.0 "The Woman in Black"
8.30 "The Stage Presents"
9. 0 Light Orchestra, Musical
Comedy and Ballads
9.30 Henry Lawson stories
9.45 Music of the People: Music
of Stephen Foster
970. 0 Close down

ZIN/72 WWERCARGILLé 680 kc. 44] m.
8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Christmas Programme from
ae N.Z. Forces Overseas10 . Christmas Cheer

Flights: A programmefeaturing Arthur Askey, Richard
Murdoch, Billy Cotton and His
Band and Cadets of the Air
Training Corps
11. 0 The Toys on My Tree12. 0 "Spotlight", on Felix Men-delssohn’s Hawalian Serenaders12.15 p.m. LONDON NEWS
12.30 Herbert Melodies,
introducing. Andre Kostelanetz
and His Orchestra1.0 Dinner music (1.15, LON-DON NEWS
2..0. Songs from the Show
2.30 Music from. the British
Empire
3.34-4.0 "A Good Provider’: A
Christmas Play445 Walter Preston (lyric
baritone)
6. 0 ‘Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
7.16 After dinner music7.30 ‘Family Doctor"
7.45 ‘To Town on Two Pianos,"with Arthur Young and Reginald
Foresythe8.0 ‘Mr. Pickwick’s Christmas"
(BBC programme)8.30 ‘Hunchback of Ben Ali"
8.42 Medley of Russian Dances
8.45 ‘McGlusky the Filibuster"
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentar
9.26 Tommy Handley’s’ HalfHour
10. 0 Close down

Monday. December 25
1ZB AUCKLAND |

1070 ke. 280m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London Newe
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)10.0 Emma .

10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 A Date with Janie10.45 Big Sister12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love3.0 For Ever Young6.0 Hot Dates in History: As-

:

sassination of Julius Caesar
|

6.15 London News

6.30 Long, Long Ago7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 Dangerous Journey8.5 Short Short Stories: Per-
sonal
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
9. 0 The Door with the Seven
Locks
10.30 Harmony Lane11. 0 London News

2ZB um we
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News9. 0 Christmas Hymns

|

9.15 At the Console
9.30 Songs of the Homeland10.0 Emma
10.15 We Were Young10.30 A Date with Janie10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Christmas Humour
11:15 Melodious Memories :

12. 0 World-fam Orchestras
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News12.30 Reserved.12.45 Music from the Ballet1. O In Lighter Vein1.30 Echoes from London
Theatres ,
le The Editor’s Daughter

|
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Famous British Orchestras3. 0 For Ever YoungWaltz Kings9 = oa
3.30 Grand Organ Cameo4. 0 Scrooge (Christmas Carol)4.15 Charlie Kunz Entertains
4.30 Song Hits of the Past FiveYears
5. O Recordings5.45 Tea-time music
6.15 London News
6.30 Reserved.
7. QO Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 So the Story Goes8. 0 Short Short Stories: Time
Tells
8.15 Susan Lee
8.30 Orchestral Cameo
9. 0 The Green Archer
9.30 One Touch of Venus
10. O Variety Parade
11. 0 London News
11.15 Dance Time
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 The Carollers
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9.0 Band session with David
9.30 For the Sick-Bob Spiers10.0 Emma
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister
1. 0 Greetings in Music from
Elizabeth Anne
11.30 A Word in Season (Len
Firkin)
12. 0 Xmds Dinner Music from
Ken Low12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 From Nancy to You3.0 For Ever Young
3.16 Maurice’s Matinee
4.30 Words and Music by Joan
5. O For the Kiddies (Grace and
Jacko)
Down Melody Lane6.15 London News

6.30 Novel Narratives
6.45 Maori Cameo (Ari)
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 The House of Shadows
8 Short Short Stories: Boys
be Men
Susan Lee
Chiv’s Christmas Cheer
Pedlar’s Pack
Room 13
Xmas in Bethlehem (Teddy

Grundy)
10. 0 Time Out with Ted Steele
and Grace Albert
10.30 For This We Live (3ZB
Studio Play)
11. 0 London News
11.55 Xmas Reverie

4ZB 1310Peon m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News10.0 Emma
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Christmas Dinner Melodies

OoOwMwmw

-¢

12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News"
2. 0
2.15
3. 0
5. 0
6. Qo6.15
6.30
7. 07=a

The Editor’s Daughter —

Linda’s First Love
For Ever Young
Anita Oliver’s Choristers
Robinson Crusoe Junior
London News
Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie EverybodyOfficer Crosby7.30 Commando Story7.45 The Pearl of Pezores8.5 Short Short Stories:

Strategy8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Special Programme
9. 0 The Forger
9.30 Silent Night, Holy Night11. 0 London News

Fs PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke, 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!9.30
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Selected RecordingsA Christmas Cameo
Hawaiian Melodies
A Musical Medle
A Walk in the Woods
Bonnie Scotland
A Roving We Will GoWork and Play
Swing and Sing.m. Let’s All Go GayPalotti Plays the Orgatt
On a Plantation

» O Songs of Loyalty15 London News
30 Who’s Who?
QO Patricia and a Piano
15 Wandering in Wales
390 Life on the Ocean Wave45 A Summer Idyll
. O Thirty Minutes with theMasters
30 Gilbert and

_
Sullivan

Memories
Choruses That Inspire
Noel Coward Entertains
Songs of England
A Child’s Scrap Book
Fighting Forces PlayDinner music
London News
Variety
Vanity Fair
Emma
Bachelor’s Children
Commando StoryFor Ever Young
Susan Lee
Fashions in Music
The Door with the Seven

Locks
Doctor’s Case Book
Close down
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